
MA length: 75

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Open Amanda Marfleet Inoshowens Pride R1900030 111.5 1 15.5 96

Michelle Norris Cracker B1900763 94 2 15 79

Catherine Greening Welland Crystal B1901121 93.5 3 19.5 74

Pauline French Stan R1900449 90 4 18 72

Open Intermediate Pauline French Stan R1900449 107 1 19 88

Michelle Norris Cracker B1900763 98 2 15 83

Amanda Marfleet Inoshowens Pride R1900030 97 3 15 82

Isobel Kellermann Indubitably Samuel B1901306 80.5 4 5.5 75

Kathleen Botting Green Earth B1901530 80 5 0 80

Catherine Greening Welland Crystal B1901121 79 6 6 73

Graham Clack Finnegan B1900278 68 7 2 66

Intermediate Kathleen Botting Green Earth B1901530 111.5 1 23.5 88

Graham Clack Finnegan B1900278 96.5 2 16.5 80

Isobel Kellermann Indubitably Samuel B1901306 79 3 20 59

Novice Horse Ro Major Scooby 91.5 1 11.5 80

Pam Wilson Tilly 90 2 10 80

Angela Rundle Silver Shadow 89 3 5 84

Cecilia Harrington Kizzy B1900606 80 4 15 65

Holly Seiver Hillside Maximus 73 5 3 70

Paula Hynes Finn McCuil 57 6 0 57

Newcomers Pam Wilson Tilly 95 1 15 80

Kirsty Robertson Odd Job 93 2 5 88

Cecilia Harrington Kizzy B1900606 76 3 15 61

Julia Vergho Little Miss Jessie 71 4 2 69

Calliste Bellon Munday Nova 33 5 0 33

TREC GB Winter Series Results summary

Please complete and email to Jen Sheen admin@trecgb.com

by the WEDNESDAY following your event - many thanks

South East TREC Group08.12.19Sands Farm Arena TREC



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Open

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

Sands Farm Arena TREC 08.12.19 South East TREC Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)
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Amanda Marfleet R1900030 Inashowans Pride 7 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 96 15 0.5 15.5 111.5 1 23.5 47.9

Michelle Norris B1900763 Cracker 10 10 3 10 10 10 7 9 0 10 79 15 0 15 94 2 20.2 48.9

Catherine Greening B1901121 Welland Crystal 7 7 5 10 10 5 10 10 0 10 74 15 4.5 19.5 93.5 3 19.2 43.7

Pauline French R1900449 Stan 1 4 10 10 7 10 10 10 0 10 72 14.5 3.5 18 90 4 16.8 44.8



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Open Intermediate

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

Sands Farm Arena TREC 08.12.19 South East TREC Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)
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Pauline French R1900449 Stan 7 7 5 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 88 15 4 19 107 1 17.2 44.4

Michelle Norris B1900763 Cracker 10 0 10 10 10 7 9 7 10 10 83 15 0 15 98 2 19.1 49.8

Amanda Marfleet R1900030 Inoshowens Pride 4 7 10 10 4 10 10 7 10 10 82 15 0 15 97 3 24.8 48.3

Isobel Kellermann B1901306 Indubitably Samuel 7 7 10 10 0 10 10 7 10 4 75 0 5.5 5.5 80.5 4 0 42.7

Kathleen Botting B1901530 Green Earth 7 4 8 10 10 7 10 7 7 10 80 0 0 0 80 5 0 0

Catherine Greening B1901121 Welland Crystal 10 0 10 10 4 10 10 7 10 2 73 0 6 6 79 6 0 42.4

Graham Clack B1900278 Finnegan 7 0 10 10 10 7 10 5 7 0 66 0 2 2 68 7 0 46.1



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Intermediate

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

Sands Farm Arena TREC 08.12.19 South East TREC Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Bending
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Kathleen Botting B1901530 Green Earth 7 7 10 10 7 7 10 10 10 10 88 15 8.5 23.5 111.5 1 19.3 39.8

Graham Clack B1900278 Finnegan 7 4 8 10 7 7 10 10 10 7 80 13.5 3 16.5 96.5 2 16.7 45.3

Isobel Kellermann B1901306 Indubitably Samuel 7 7 10 0 10 7 4 10 4 0 59 15 5 20 79 3 17.5 43.4



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Novice Horse

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

Sands Farm Arena TREC 08.12.19 South East TREC Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)
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Ro Major Scooby 7 10 6 10 9 10 10 7 10 1 80 10.5 1 11.5 91.5 1 16.2 47.3

Pam Wilson Tilly 7 10 10 9 10 10 10 7 7 0 80 4.5 5.5 10 90 2 15.3 42.6

Angela Rundle Silver Shadow 7 10 10 10 10 6 10 7 10 4 84 5 0 5 89 3 15.4 50

Cecilia Harrington B1900606 Kizzy 7 10 10 10 0 10 0 7 10 1 65 15 0 15 80 4 18 53.6

Holly Seiver Hillside Maximus 5 7 9 10 10 3 10 5 10 1 70 0 3 3 73 5 13.3 45.5
Paula Hynes Finn McCuil 7 5 9 9 10 0 10 7 0 0 57 0 0 0 57 6 0 48.5



q DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Newcomer

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

Sands Farm Arena TREC 08.12.19 South East TREC Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)
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Pam Wilson Tilly 7 10 10 4 10 10 10 9 10 0 80 8.5 6.5 15 95 1 15.9 41.8

Kirsty Robertson Odd Job 7 10 10 10 10 10 5 10 10 6 88 5 0 5 93 2 15.4 53.3

Cecilia Harrington B1900606 Kizzy 7 10 0 10 10 4 10 10 0 0 61 15 0 15 76 3 17.5 53.9

Julia Vergho Little Miss Jessie 7 10 10 4 10 4 0 9 10 5 69 2 0 2 71 4 14.7 0

Calliste Bellon Munday Nova 7 1 0 4 10 2 0 7 0 2 33 0 0 0 33 5 0 0



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Pairs

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

Sands Farm Arena TREC 08.12.19 South East TREC Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.
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Isobel Kellermann B1901306 Indubitably Samuel 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 7 0 84 0 7 7 91 41.5

Kathleen Botting B1901530 Green Earth 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 15 0 15 105 18.1

196 1

Kirsty Robertson Odd Job 7 5 9 10 10 3 10 10 10 4 78 15 0 15 93 17.5

Ro Major Scooby 7 5 9 10 9 10 10 7 10 0 77 0 0 0 77 52.9

170 4

Holly Seiver Hillside Maximus 7 10 9 10 10 3 10 5 10 7 81 0 3 3 84 45.3

Pauline French R1900449 Stan 7 10 10 10 10 6 10 7 10 10 90 15 0 15 105 17

189 2

Angela Rundle Silver Shadow 7 10 9 10 10 9 10 7 10 4 86 0 0 0 86 49.9

Michelle Norris B1900763 Cracker 4 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 4 86 15 0 15 101 19.4

187 3

Pam Wilson Tilly 7 10 10 10 9 6 10 10 1 0 73 5.5 0 5.5 78.5 15.5

Paula Hynes Finn McCuil 7 1 5 0 10 10 10 7 10 0 60 0 0 0 60 67.2

0 14.5 0 138.5 6 16.8

Kirsty Robertson Odd Job 7 0 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 7 83 0 0.5 0.5 83.5 47.8

Pat Robertson Kilkenny Rose 7 10 6 10 9 0 0 7 10 0 59 0 0 0 59



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Starter

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

Sands Farm Arena TREC 08.12.19 South East TREC Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)
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Lorna Ewin Claudiuss 0 10 10 7 9 4 6 0 10 3 59 15 2 17 76 1 19.7 46.4

Terri Martinus Mr Fluke 10 0 10 0 7 10 10 10 7 10 74 0 0 0 74 2 0 48.5

Julia Vergho Little Miss Jessie 0 10 7 7 10 10 0 10 7 10 71 3 0 3 74 3 15.1 50

Lorna Ewin Fairwinds Jedi 0 7 10 2 0 10 10 0 7 9 55 12.5 4 16.5 71.5 4 16.5 44.2

Bella Mason Squeak 2 10 10 2 10 10 0 5 7 10 66 0 2.5 2.5 68.5 5 0 45.9

Elizabeth Berry Ballymore Fudge 0 10 10 0 9 10 1 10 7 9 66 0 0 0 66 6 0 0

Jane McCalla Zanzibar 0 10 7 0 10 10 8 4 7 10 66 0 0 0 66 7 0 50.3

Michelle Maltby Emerald Boy 1 7 9 5 0 10 6 0 4 10 52 0 5.5 5.5 57.5 8 0 42.8

Julie Sadler Leap of Faith 0 5 0 0 10 10 0 10 7 10 52 0 0 0 52 9 0 51.7

Pippa Boyle Confucius Spirit 0 5 0 2 0 6 6 1 7 3 30 15 1 16 46 10 19.8 47.5

Linda Jordan Gracie 0 10 0 0 10 8 0 0 5 7 40 0 0 0 40 11 0 51.5



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: In hand

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

Sands Farm Arena TREC 08.12.19 South East TREC Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)
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Terri Martinus Mr Fluke 10 10 8 7 10 10 10 10 10 6 91 9.5 5 14.5 105.5 1 0 0

Kirsty Robertson Odd Job 10 6 9 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 94 7 0 7 101 2 0 0

Jane McCalla Zanzibar 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 10 90 7 0 7 97 3 0 0

Rowena Zelley B1901530 Bristol Blue 10 9 10 7 10 10 8 10 7 10 91 0 4 4 95 4 0 0

Lorna Ewin Claudiuss 10 2 8 10 9 10 10 8 7 7 81 13 0 13 94 5 0 0

Jamie Appleby Piri 10 5 8 4 10 6 10 10 7 2 72 15 3.5 18.5 90.5 6 0 0

Linda Jordan Gracie 10 10 9 7 10 10 6 9 7 10 88 0 0 0 88 7 0 0

Poppy Morgan-Prado Stan 6 6 10 7 9 5 1 8 7 10 69 15 0 15 84 8 0 0

Pat Robertson Kilkenny Rose 10 2 6 10 10 10 0 10 10 6 74 9 0 9 83 9 0 0

Charlie Carr B1901368 Tyee 10 0 5 4 9 7 0 10 7 7 59 9.5 0 9.5 68.5 10 0 0

Lorna Ewin Fairwinds Jedi 10 0 7 4 0 10 10 8 0 7 56 12.5 0 12.5 68.5 11 0 0

Julie Sadler Leap of Faith 10 0 9 4 10 8 0 10 7 9 67 0 0 0 67 12 0 0

Lisa Fitzsimmons Bert 10 2 10 7 2 10 0 5 1 6 53 12.5 0 12.5 65.5 13 0 0

Chloe Thompson Nanci 9 0 8 4 0 10 0 7 0 7 45 0 0 0 45 14 0 0


